

Pachet diverse

I.D.: 98705833

Data publicarii	13.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 635,97 RON - 635,97 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUBELNITA PH 1X100MM \5204396347786 BUC 1,00 5,46 5,46 2 BISON SILICON SANITAR TRANSPARENT 280ML \8710439021997 \8710439257402 BUC 1,00 19,24 19,24 3 BISON ACRYLIC ALB 300ML \8710439055725 BUC 1,00 7,98 7,98 4 BEC LED E27 15W 6500K A60 LEDNEX \6420330129228 BUC 20,00 11,68 233,61 5 MANUSI SENSOR NEGRE 9 \5948947008152 \5948947024220 BUC 12,00 3,28 39,33 6 DIBLU PLASTIC 12 X 100 \ (DODEKA)\2000000028477 BUC 50,00 0,67 33,62 7 TUB FLUORESCENT 80 18W 865 TL-D SUPER \8711500631770 BUC 3,00 11,68 35,04 8 TUB LED T8 18W 6500K 1200MM CW \5949027122454 BUC 6,00 15,04 90,25 9 ELECTROZI STITFIN 2.50*350/4.5 KG/CUT \5945700000484 \3278640711410 CUT 1,00 142,02 142,02 10 SURUB 571 8 X 100 ZN \ (GEVAG)\2000000009322 BUC 50,00 0,59 29,41
